## **Country Aire Homeowner's Association** 2608 West Kenosha, Box 470 Broken Arrow, OK 74012

www.cahoa.org email: cahoa5@hotmail.com

Exciting news! You can now pay your homeowner association dues by credit card. Visit www.cahoa.org and click on the "Dues" tab to access the payment form.

If paying by check please make it payable to "Country Aire Homeowner's Association" or "CAHOA" and remit to: CAHOA 2608 West Kenosha, Box 470, Broken Arrow, OK 74012 with this form. Your cancelled check will serve as your receipt. Membership dues are payable on a calendar year basis. Please pay promptly to save the Association the cost of follow up mailings.

I am interested	in volunteering in the	following area:		
I am interested	in running for one of t	he following positi	ions:	
☐ President	☐ Vice President	Treasurer	☐ Secretary	☐ Board
 Dues are for Calendar Year			 Name	
Telephone		-	Country Aire Street Address	
Email		_		
			Mailing Address	s if different than Propert
Thank you,				

Country Aire Homeowners Association Board and Officers,